Company:

Farm:

Well No:
API:

Surface Pipe:

MARK MORRISON

KIMBERLIN

K-11
15-205-28153-00-00
40'

DRILLERS LOG

Contractor: EK Energy LLC
License# 33977

County: WILSON

Sec: 3 TWP: 27 Range: 16E
Location: 1316 FSL

Location: 2305 FWL

Spot: NW-NE-SE-SW

Thickness Formation Depth Remarks
SOIL & CLAY 8 Drilled 97/8 Hole Set 7"
36 LIME 44 Drilled 5 7/8 HOLE
111 SHALE 155
23 LIME 178
42 SHALE 220 Started  6/4/2013
28 LIME 248 Finished 6/11/2013
68 SHALE 316
10 LIME 326
22 SHALE 348 T.D. Hole 1020'
173 LIME 521 T.D. PIPE 1015.25'
111 SHALE 632 OIL PATCH PIPE TALLEY
10 LIME 642
79 SHALE 721
29 | LIME 750
29 SHALE 779
16 LIME 795
7 SHALE 802
4 LIME 806
124 SHALE 930
11 | OIL SAND 941
4 ' DARKSAND 945
1 COAL f 946
28 SHALE [ 974
3 OIL SAND 977
2 BLK SAND 977
SHALE 1020




